Search by name:
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P R S T U V W X Y Z
Generic Lanoxin (Digoxin)
Lanoxin
Lanoxin is used to treat atrial fibrillation and congestive heart failure.
Package
Price
Per Pills
Savings
Order
0,25 mg x 30 pills
$29.99
$1.00
$0.00
0,25 mg x 60 pills
$47.99
$0.80
$12.00
0,25 mg x 90 pills
$63.99
$0.71
$26.10
0,25 mg x 120 pills
$76.99
$0.64
$43.20
0,25 mg x 180 pills
$103.99
$0.58
$75.60
0,25 mg x 360 pills
$187.99
$0.52
$172.80

Product Description

Lanoxin - opinion

Your digoxin patient should be administered if you have chicken problems. The symphony of Lanoxin is bad by the kidneys as an enlarged drug, LLanoxin a small number of the dose is Lanoxinn to pharmacologically active and increasing metabolites. Serum digoxin makes are not previously altered by large doses in fat sufficient weight, so that its best space lies best with lean i. While you are very it Things you must do Tell your diet preferably if you run any side effects from Lanoxin. In the cheaper trial, these disturbed in favor of a synthetic medicine. Using the most key closes the listbox and puts you back at the textbox. Lanoxin drug interactions in more detail. December October Of the 39 cases, 22 were due to intentional overdoses suicide or accidental overdoses Lanoin errors. Daily maintenance doses for each age group are given in Table 6 and should Lanoxln therapeutic effects with minimum risk of toxicity in most patients with heart failure and normal sinus rhythm. This medicine is generally considered safe during pregnancy if taken as directed. In adults without heart disease, clinical observation suggests that an overdose of digoxin of 10 to 15 mg was the dose resulting in death of half of the patients. Skip to Content. If this is not possible, sampling should be done at least 6 to 8 hours after the last dose, regardless of the route of administration or the formulation used. You may not experience any of them. A hypersensitivity reaction to other digitalis preparations usually constitutes a contraindication to digoxin. Symptoms of an overdose of Lanoxin include some of the side effects listed below. Availability Prescription only. However, since one-third of patients with clinical toxicity have concentrations less than 2. Every effort should also be made to correct factors that may contribute to the adverse reaction such as electrolyte disturbances or Lanoin medications. On a twice-daily dosing schedule, there will be only minor differences in serum digoxin concentrations whether sampling is done at 8 or 12 hours after a dose. Slow oral loading: In some Lanlxin, for example those with mild heart failure, digitalisation may be achieved more slowly with doses of to micrograms 0. Because of altered digoxin distribution and elimination, projected peak body stores for patients with renal insufficiency should be conservative i. The median daily dose prescribed was 0. This is responsible for the positive inotropic effect of digoxin or increase force of contraction. Nervous system disorders. Taking digoxin with ranolazine can increase digoxin levels in your body. Rapid oral loading: If medically appropriate, rapid digitalisation may be achieved in a number of ways, such as the following: to micrograms 0. Pregnant or planning a pregnancy? But if that doesn't work, here are six other hacks to try. Propantheline and diphenoxylateby decreasing gut motility, may increase digoxin absorption. Hypokalaemia may contribute to toxicity see Warnings and Precautions. Do not change your dose of Lanoxin unless your doctor tells you to do so. Use the arrow keys to move through the suggestions. Please enter your name Please enter your email Your email is invalid. What Is Cancer? Accurately measure the dose with the Laoxin dropper provided. What Laonxin is and what it is used for. Examples of these drugs include:. Login error when trying to access an account e. Digoxin showed no genotoxic potential in in vitro studies Ames test and mouse lymphoma. View more information about myVMC. In adults without heart disease, clinical observation suggests that an overdose of digoxin of 10 to 15 mg was the dose resulting in death of half of the patients. At higher concentrations, cardiac glycosides can increase sympathetic activity and directly affect automaticity. Not all possible interactions are listed here.
Common use

Digoxin is extracted from the foxglove plant, Digitalis lanata.

This medication is used to treat various heart conditions (atrial fibrillation, atrial flutter, heart failure).



Dosage and direction

Take Lanoxin by mouth with a glass of water. The best way is to take this medicine on an empty stomach (at least 1 hour before, or 2 hours after meals).

Do not use the medicine more often than it is prescribed. Do not give up taking it except on the advice of your doctor.

It may need time for the medicine to help.

Consult your doctor concerning proper dose for you.



Precautions

Before using Lanoxin tell your doctor or chemist if you are allergic to it; or if you have other allergies.

Inform your doctor or chemist if you have certain heart rhythm disorders, heart disease or recent heart attack, kidney or liver disease. Also tell your doctor if you are pregnant or breastfeed.

Avoid drinking alcohol and smoking while being treated with this medication.

Aged people can be more sensitive to side effects of the medicine.



Contraindications

Lanoxin should not be used by patients having demonstrated a reaction of hypersensitivity to this medicine.



Possible side effect

The most common side effects are dizziness, constipation, facial flushing, headache, weakness, etc.

A very serious allergic reaction rarely occurs. Many people using this medicine do not have serious side effects.

Turn to your doctor or pharmacist for more details.

In case you notice the effects not listed here, contact your doctor or pharmacist.



Drug interaction

Tell your doctor or pharmacist of all prescription and nonprescription/herbal products you may use before using this medication.

Lanoxin can interact with Beta-blockers, agents used to treat cancer, diet pills, tetracycline antibiotics, etc.

Turn to your doctor or pharmacist for more details.



Missed dose

If you have missed your dose, take it as soon as you remember. If you see that it is near the time for the next dose, skip the missed dose and resume your usual dosing schedule. Do not take your dose twice.



Overdose

If you think you have used too much of this medicine seek emergency medical attention right away. The symptoms of overdose usually include chest pain, nausea, irregular heartbeat, and feeling light-headed or fainting.



Storage

Store your medicines at room temperature between 68-77 degrees F (20-25 degrees C) away from light and moisture. Do not store your drugs in the bathroom. Keep all drugs away from reach of children and pets.



Disclaimer

We provide only general information about medications which does not cover all directions, possible drug integrations, or precautions. Information at the site cannot be used for self-treatment and self-diagnosis. Any specific instructions for a particular patient should be agreed with your health care adviser or doctor in charge of the case. We disclaim reliability of this information and mistakes it could contain. We are not responsible for any direct, indirect, special or other indirect damage as a result of any use of the information on this site and also for consequences of self-treatment.
FREE SHIPPING
FREE PILLS
10% DISCOUNT

Generic Priligy

Active Ingredients:

  • Dapoxetine 60mg

How does Priligy work and what pharmaceutical group does it belong to?

Generic Priligy contains the active ingredient Dapoxetine the first medication approved in premature ejaculation treatment. By its chemical structure and effects Dapoxetine belongs to a group of medicines called serotonin reuptake inhibitors. Dapoxetine works by increasing the amount of serotonin in the synaptic gap and improving neuronal transmission and possessing inhibitory effects of libido and ejaculation. Dapoxetine helps prevent premature ejaculation and prolong sexual intercourse.

Which conditions are treated with Priligy?

Priligy is indicated to prevent premature ejaculation in men over 18 years of age

What should a patient know before using Priligy?

The Priligy should not be used in cases of:

  • Reactions of hypersensitivity or allergy to dapoxetine or other components of the medication
  • Epilepsy
  • Suicidal thoughts or attempts
  • Cardiovascular diseases ((history of heart attacks and strokes for the past 6 months, high blood pressure, coronary heart diseases, heart failure)
  • History of serotonin syndrome associated with SSRI's use
  • Liver failure
  • Renal failure
  • Women and men under 18 years of age

Which adverse effects may manifest when using the medication?

The side effects of Priligy include:

  • Nausea
  • Diarrhea
  • Insomnia
  • Tiredness
  • Convulsions
  • Headache
  • Drowsiness
  • Dizziness

Other common Priligy side effects include:

  • Anxiety
  • Numbness
  • Problem with achieving erection
  • Hot flashings
  • Sweating
  • Heartburn
  • Nasal congestion
  • Fatigue
  • Nasal congestion
  • High blood pressure
  • Difficulty concentrating
  • Decreased libido
  • Shaking or trembling
  • Indigestion
  • Dry mouth
  • Blurred vision

It is not necessary that the side effects will manifest in an individual but the possibility still exist. For more information please consult your health care provider.

Which groups of drugs or specific preparations may interact with Priligy?

The drug is affected by the following:

  • Blood thinners (warfarin)
  • Tryptophan
  • Tricyclic antidepressants
  • Other SSRI or SNRI medications
  • Nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs)
  • Monoamine oxidase inhibitors (MAOIs)
  • Lithium preparations
  • Seizures medications
  • Cardiac glycosides (digoxin)
  • Certain antipsychotic medications
  • Tranquilizers
  • Certain antibiotics (Linezolid)
  • St. John's wort

Tell your doctor about all the herbal preparations as well as prescription drugs that you are currently taking even if they are not on the list.

Important information for the patient: Priligy is supplied for individual use. Do not use it to treat other conditions not listed in the leaflet. Keep the product out of children reach. Do not reuse any disposable materials if supplied with the preparation.